Voltage and TV Standards: Africa

The listing below contains the voltage,
for nost of Africa. The number to the right of the TV standard denotes the
nunber of |ines of the display:

COUNTRY

Al geria
Angol a
Beni n

Bot swana
Caner oon
Canary 1s.
Chad

Congo

DO i bouti
Egypt

Et hi poi a
Gabon
Chana

| vory Coast
Kenya

Li beria

Li bya
Madagascar
Madei ra
Mauriti us
Mor occo
Mozambi que
Ni ger

Ni geri a
Reuni on
Senegal
Seychel | es
Sierra Leone
Somal i a
South Africa
Sudan
Swazi | and
Tanzani a
Togo
Tuni si a
Uganda

VOLTS

220
220
220
220
220/ 230
110/ 220
220
220
220
220
220
220
250
220
240
120
230
110/ 220
220
230
220/ 127
220
220
220/ 230
220
127
230
230
220/ 230
220
240
230
230
220
220
240

Hz

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

PLUG

French

Por t uguese
Eur o/ US
British
CEE 7/2
Eur o/ US
Eur opean
Eur opean

British/Euro
CEE 7/2

Eur opean
British
French
British

Eur o/ US
British

British

Eur opean
Port/British
Eur opean
British
French

Eur opean
British
British

British
British
British
British
CEE 7/ 6
Eur opean
British

cycles (Hz),

pl ug,

TV

PAL  (2)
CCR (2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL (2
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
CCR (2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL  (2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL  (2)
PAL (2
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL  (2)
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL (2
SECAM ( 2)
PAL (2
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL  (2)
PAL (2
PAL (2
PAL (2
PAL  (2)
PAL  (2)
SECAM ( 2)
SECAM ( 2)
PAL (2

and TV st andards



Zaire 220 50 CEE 7/6 PAL (2

Zanbi a 220 50 British PAL (2)
Zi nbabwe 230/ 240 50 British SECAM ( 2)
1 = 405 lines, Vision nodul ation Pos, Sound nodul ati on AM
2 = 625 lines, Vision nodul ation Neg, Sound nodul ati on FM
3 = 625 lines, Vision nodulation Pos, Sound nodul ati on AM
4 = 525 |lines, Vision nodul ation Neg, Sound nodul ati on FM

NOTE:

The information for sone countries is inconplete. To obtain conplete
information, it will be necessary to contact that country's local consul ate

For other countries, search on the country name or:
Vol t age and TV Standards: Europe

Vol tage and TV Standards: Near and M ddl e East

Vol tage and TV Standards: Asia

Vol tage and TV Standards: Pacific

Vol tage and TV Standards: Central America and Cari bbean
Vol tage and TV Standards: North America and G eenl and
Vol t age and TV Standards: South America
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